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LEAD 

Facility SN911 HEAR
January 8, 2022 SATURDAY 10:00 Adventist Medical Center - Hanford TEST No Longer Required Testing

January 16, 2022 SUNDAY 10:00 Adventist Medical Center - Reedley TEST No Longer Required Testing

January 24, 2022 MONDAY 10:00 Adventist Medical Center - Selma TEST No Longer Required Testing

February 1, 2022 TUESDAY 10:00 Clovis Community Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

February 9, 2022 WEDNESDAY 10:00 Fresno County Communications Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

February 17, 2022 THURSDAY 10:00 Kaiser Permanente Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

February 25, 2022 FRIDAY 10:00 Kaweah Delta Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

March 5, 2022 SATURDAY 10:00 Madera Community Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

March 13, 2022 SUNDAY 10:00 Community Regional Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

March 21, 2022 MONDAY 10:00 Saint Agnes Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

March 29, 2022 TUESDAY 10:00 Sierra View District Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

April 6, 2022 WEDNESDAY 10:00 Tulare Co. Consolidated Ambulance Dispatch TEST No Longer Required Testing

April 14, 2022 THURSDAY 10:00 Tulare Regional Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

April 22, 2022 FRIDAY 10:00 Veterans Administration TEST No Longer Required Testing

April 30, 2022 SATURDAY 10:00 Valley Children's Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

May 8, 2022 SUNDAY 04:00 Adventist Medical Center - Hanford TEST No Longer Required Testing

May 16, 2022 MONDAY 04:00 Adventist Medical Center - Reedley TEST No Longer Required Testing

May 24, 2022 TUESDAY 04:00 Adventist Medical Center - Selma TEST No Longer Required Testing

June 1, 2022 WEDNESDAY 04:00 Clovis Community Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

June 9, 2022 THURSDAY 04:00 Fresno County Communications Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

June 17, 2022 FRIDAY 04:00 Kaiser Permanente Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

June 25, 2022 SATURDAY 04:00 Kaweah Delta Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

July 3, 2022 SUNDAY 04:00 Madera Community Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

July 11, 2022 MONDAY 04:00 Community Regional Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

July 19, 2022 TUESDAY 04:00 Saint Agnes Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

July 27, 2022 WEDNESDAY 04:00 Sierra View District Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

August 4, 2022 THURSDAY 04:00 Tulare Co. Consolidated Ambulance Dispatch TEST No Longer Required Testing

August 12, 2022 FRIDAY 04:00 Tulare Regional Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

August 20, 2022 SATURDAY 04:00 Veterans Administration TEST No Longer Required Testing

August 28, 2022 SUNDAY 04:00 Valley Children's Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

September 5, 2022 MONDAY 10:00 Adventist Medical Center - Hanford TEST No Longer Required Testing

September 13, 2022 TUESDAY 10:00 Adventist Medical Center - Reedley TEST No Longer Required Testing

September 21, 2022 WEDNESDAY 10:00 Adventist Medical Center - Selma TEST No Longer Required Testing
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September 29, 2022 THURSDAY 10:00 Clovis Community Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

October 7, 2022 FRIDAY 10:00 Fresno County Communications Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

October 15, 2022 SATURDAY 10:00 Kaiser Permanente Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

October 23, 2022 SUNDAY 10:00 Kaweah Delta Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

October 31, 2022 MONDAY 10:00 Madera Community Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

November 8, 2022 TUESDAY 10:00 Community Regional Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

November 16, 2022 WEDNESDAY 10:00 Saint Agnes Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

November 24, 2022 THURSDAY 10:00 Sierra View District Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

December 2, 2022 FRIDAY 10:00 Tulare Co. Consolidated Ambulance Dispatch TEST No Longer Required Testing

December 10, 2022 SATURDAY 10:00 Tulare Regional Medical Center TEST No Longer Required Testing

December 18, 2022 SUNDAY 10:00 Veterans Administration TEST No Longer Required Testing

December 26, 2022 MONDAY 10:00 Valley Children's Hospital TEST No Longer Required Testing

January 3, 2023 TUESDAY 10:00 Adventist Medical Center - Hanford TEST No Longer Required Testing

January 11, 2023 WEDNESDAY 10:00 Adventist Medical Center - Reedley TEST No Longer Required Testing
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